
5:30 Infield
7:00 PM

5:30 PM -Infield

5:30 PM -Outfied 1

7:00 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM

Can not be booked for practice.

Rain out

9:00 AM (Reserved through David Lorick at lorickd2@gmail.com)

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM Infield

9:00 AM Outfield 1

9:00 AM Outfield 2

10:30 AM Infield

10:30 AM Outfield 1

10:30 AM Outfield 2

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

Giants

Diamondbacks

SOFTBALL 
ASSESSMENTS

Angels

Tipp Watt's
(F3)

Samuel Reynolds
(F2)

Nationals

Field Time
1-Feb 2-Feb

Practice Slots Practice Slots Available for practices.

Saturday Sunday

Tipp Watt's
(F3)

Diamondbacks Giants

DiamondbacksGiants

Angels

Frito Lay
(F1)

Angels Nationals

Samuel Reynolds 
(F2)

Nationals

Practice Slots Practice Slots Practice Slots Practice Slots Practice Slots
Time

27-Jan 28-Jan 29-Jan 30-Jan 31-Jan

BYBSL SPRING 2025 SCHEDULE
Version 
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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Field

Frito Lay
(F1)


