## **BYBSL SPRING 2025 SCHEDULE**

1

•			Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
c	Field	Time	27-Jan	28-Jan	29-Jan	30-Jan	31-Jan
			Practice Slots				
	Frito Lay	5:30 Infield			Angels		Nationals
е	(F1)	7:00 PM					
W e e	Samuel Reynolds (F2)	5:30 PM -Infield			Nationals		Angels
		5:30 PM -Outfied 1			Giants		Diamondbacks
		7:00 PM					
	Tipp Watt's (F3)	5:30 PM			Diamondbacks		Giants
		7:00 PM					

k

			Saturday	Sunday
1	Field	Time	1-Feb	2-Feb
,	Fleiu	Time	Practice Slots	Practice Slots
w		9:00 AM		
		10:30 AM		
	Frito Lay (F1)	12:00 PM		
Ε		1:30 PM		Nationals
		3:00 PM		Angels
Ε		4:30 PM		
		6:00 PM		
В		9:00 AM Infield		
		9:00 AM Outfield 1		
Α		9:00 AM Outfield 2	COETDAIL	
L		10:30 AM Infield	SOFTBALL	
L	Samuel Reynolds	10:30 AM Outfield 1	ASSESSMENTS	
L	(F2)	10:30 AM Outfield 2	ASSESSIVILIVIS	
		12:00 PM		
		1:30 PM		
		3:00 PM		
		4:30 PM		
		6:00 PM		
		9:00 AM		
		10:30 AM		
	Tipp Watt's	12:00 PM		6: 1
	(F3)	1:30 PM		Giants
		3:00 PM		Diamondbacks
		4:30 PM		



(Reserved through David Lorick at lorickd2@gmail.com)